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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Urmila N R Vineesh V (HSBN) Nanarupuzha, 
Parakkulam, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalappilli

  

2 28/01/2026 Adithyan Manikandan Manikandan (FTHR) Chundankattil House, 
Painkulam, Painkulam, 

Painkulam, 679531, 
Thalappilli

  

3 28/01/2026 Paul Eldose Eldose (FTHR) Mekkattil House, South 
Kondazhy, Kondazhy, 

South Kondazhy, 
679106, Thalappilly

  

4 28/01/2026 SANOOP S SELVAN S (FTHR) ALLATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PANJAL, 
PANJAL, PANJAL, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

5 28/01/2026 K VIVEK NAIR CINI A K (MTHR) 273,SreeShylem, 
paramelpady, kondazhy, 

kondazhy, 679106, 
Talappilly

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK K R HAJIRu (MTHR) KOOTAPURAKKAL 
(H) KUMBALAKODE 

(Po), 
KUMBALAKODE, 
PAZHAYNNUR, 

KUMBALAKODE, 
680587, 

THALAPPILLY

  

7 28/01/2026 Athira P K Kumaran (FTHR) Pambumkattil, 
Cheerakuzhy, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalappilli

  

8 28/01/2026 Archana C M Murali (FTHR) Cheerakuzhy House, 
Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalappilli

  

9 28/01/2026 ARYA P S SASIDHARAN P A 
(FTHR)

PUNNAYIL HOUSE, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

10 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH K M MAJU (FTHR) KARIMBANCHIRA(H)KUMBALAKODE, 
KUMBALAKODE, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBALAKODE, 

680587, THALPPILLY

  

11 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEHIN K H 

HALTHAS K U (FTHR) Kunnathupeedikayil, 
Varavoor, Varavoor, 

Varavoor PO, 680585, 
Thalappilly

  

12 28/01/2026 Muhammed Shah P M Moideen Kutty (FTHR) 10/480 Poongottil, 
Chelakkode, 
Chelakkode, 

Chelakkode, 680587, 
Talappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

13 28/01/2026 BASIL BENNY BENNY K P (FTHR) 136  KUZHUPPULLY, 
VENGANELLUR, 
CHELAKKARA, 

VENGANELLUR, 
680586, TALAPPILLY

  

14 28/01/2026 ASHIQ MOIDU V V MOIDU (FTHR) VELLANNOORPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDAPARA 

COLONY ROAD, 
MULLURKKARA, 
MULLURKKARA, 

680583, 
CHELAKKARA

  

15 28/01/2026 SALIHA A S Sulaiman (FTHR) Alikkaparambil, 
Kulambmukk, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

16 28/01/2026 Sharafudeen Ismail Ismail A (FTHR) Chengath House, 
Vennur, Vennur, 
Vennur, 680587, 

Talappilly

  

17 28/01/2026 AARDRA THANKAM Manojkumar (FTHR) Pukkamadathil House, 
Mullurkara P.O, 

680583, Mullurkara, 
Mullurkara, 680583, 

Talappilly

  

18 28/01/2026 VRINDHA P S SUBRAMANIAN P K 
(FTHR)

PAROLAPPADI 
HOUSE, PALLUR, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLUR, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

19 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM C S 

SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) 404, nattiyanchira, 
venganellur, 

chelakkode, 680587, 
thalapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

20 28/01/2026 ADARSH P A ASOKAN (FTHR) PERUMBALAPPADI, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

679532, THALAPPILI

  

21 28/01/2026 SHABANA ABDUL 
JALEEL

BEEVATHU (MTHR) 363,ENKAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PANGARAPPILLY, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

22 28/01/2026 AMAL C S SATHYAN (FTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
CHELAKKODE, 
CHELAKKODE, 
CHELAKKODE, 

680587, THALAPILLY

  

23 28/01/2026 PATHUMMA MUHAMMED (HSBN) KARIKATTIL, 
CHERUTHURUTHI, 
CHERUTHURUTHI, 
CHERUTHURUTHI, 

679531, THALAPPILLI

  

24 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P A 

ABDUL KHADER P 
(FTHR)

PULLANIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

25 28/01/2026 Aravindakshan T Narayana Menon 
(FTHR)

Kausthubham, 
Arangottukara, 
Arangottukara, 

Arangottukara, 679532, 
Talappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

26 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQU T H

HAMZA (FTHR) 291THECHIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

ANTHIMAHAKALAN 
KAVU, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

27 28/01/2026 HARIFA K ABOOBACKER E M 
(HSBN)

Engattupeedikayil, 
Kadukassery, 

Arangottukara, Thali 
PO, 680585, Thalappilly

  

28 28/01/2026 Thasni K A Abuthahir (FTHR) 438 A, Cheloor, 
Thichur, Thali, 680585, 

Thalappilly

  

29 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSSAIN SAMAD K M (HSBN) KUNNAMBALLA, 
POTTA, 

KUMBALALODE, 
KUMBALALODE P O, 
680587, THALAPILLY

  

30 28/01/2026 Muhammed Ansil P S 
Subair P K

Subair P K Subair P K 
(FTHR)

122, Vallangippara, 
Killimangalam, 

Killimangalam, 680591, 
Thalappilli

  

31 28/01/2026 JOHN VARGHESE P JOHN P M (FTHR) NEDIYAVILA 
HOUSE, Arafa Road, 
Attur, Attur, 680583, 

Tgalappilly

  

32 28/01/2026 SAJAN K C CHACKO K D (FTHR) PATTATHANAM 
MALIYIL HOUSE, 

NEDUMPURA, 
NEDUMPURA, 

NEDUMPURA P O, 
679531, TALAPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

33 28/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR SANTHI G (WIFE) KUTTIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKETHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

34 28/01/2026 SAJA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MUDANNAYIL, 
VARAVATOOR, 

PALLUR, PALLUR, 
679532, 

CHELAKKARA

  

35 28/01/2026 Shibil P F Fasal Ilahi p A (FTHR) Panagattu (H) Elanad, 
Elanad, Elanad, Elanad, 

680586, Thalappilly

  

36 28/01/2026 Kaumudy A.P Aravindakshan (HSBN) Kausthubham, 
Arangottukara, 
Arangottukara, 

Arangottukara, 679532, 
Talappilly

  

37 28/01/2026 MINI VARGHESE JOHN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

NEDIYAVILA 
HOUSE, ARAFA 
ROAD, ATTUR, 
ATTUR, 680583, 

TALAPPILLY

  

38 28/01/2026 AKBAR ALI K M MOIDEENKUTTY K 
M (FTHR)

KADAVATHODI 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

NEDUMPURA, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

39 28/01/2026 SANGEETHA A S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
A V (FTHR)

AMRAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTUPURAM, 

PILAKKAD, 
PILAKKAD, 680585, 

TALAPPILLY

  

40 28/01/2026 Archana.K.C Lathika K R (MTHR) Kottuveetil, Kondazhy, 
Kondazhy, Kondazhy, 

679106, Thalapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

41 28/01/2026 RABIYATH T A ABBAS T M (FTHR) THEKKEPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

VARAVOOR, 
VARAVOOR, 

VARAVOOR, 680585, 
THALAPPILLY

  

42 28/01/2026 Athaul Kareem J Jafer 
Ali

Jafer Ali Jafer Ali 
(FTHR)

Thengottil(house) 94, 
Vallangippara, 
Killimangalam, 

Venganelloor, 680586, 
Thalappilly

  

43 28/01/2026 Renju Ts Sundaran (FTHR) Thekkinkkad 
Kolani,Elanad, Elanad, 

Elanad, Elanad, 680586, 
Thalappilly

  

44 28/01/2026 SANJAY P 
SURENDRAN 

Surendran P N (FTHR) Pattiyattil House, 
Mayannur, Mayannur, 

Mayannur, 679105, 
Thalappily Thaluk

  

45 28/01/2026 SUMAYYA P K KOYUNNI (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL 
HOU, VAZHAKODE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

46 28/01/2026 Omana R Raju (HSBN) Nirappel, Kodathur, 
Pazayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

47 28/01/2026 Aravindakshan T Narayana Menon 
(FTHR)

Kausthubham, 
Arangottukara, 
Arangottukara, 

Arangottukara, 679532, 
Talappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

48 28/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K M MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF K A (HSBN)

KARAKUTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

CHELAKKARA

  

49 28/01/2026 Nandana S Menon A Sivadas (FTHR) Ambalapatt House, 
Thonnurkara, 
chelakkara, 

Thonnurkara, 680586, 
Thalapilly

  

50 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHILA K 
A 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KOTTIPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

51 28/01/2026 SALIHA P S MUHAMMAD FASIL 
K A (HSBN)

KALLEKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTIKATTIRI, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

VETTIKATTIRI, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

52 28/01/2026 NASRIN K B BASHEER K A (FTHR) 163, venganellur, 
venganellur, 

venganellur, 680586, 
thalapilly

  

53 28/01/2026 SHAREEFA K K FAIZAL P Y (HSBN) PALLATHU HOUSE, 
KUNNAMPULLY, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBALAKODE, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

54 28/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ A AYSHA (MTHR) 516A,THANNIKKAPEEDIKAYIL, 
PULAKODE, 
PULAKODE, 

PULAKODE, 680586, 
THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

55 28/01/2026 Sreena Sujeesh Kumar Pu P U 
(HSBN)

222, Pallerithodi House 
Valagipara, 

Killimangalan, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalappili

  

56 28/01/2026 Vaheedha A Jafer Ali Jafer Ali Jafer Ali 
(HSBN)

Thengottil,House No94, 
Vallangippara, 
Killimangalam, 

Venganelloor, 680586, 
Thalappilly

  

57 28/01/2026 SHAFNA S ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

MELPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANTHRODE, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

58 28/01/2026 Arya K V Veerendhran K V 
(FTHR)

Kottuveettil, 
Veettikunnu, Kondazhy, 

Kondazhy, 679106, 
Thalapilly

  

59 28/01/2026 SHABANA S K ABID K H (HSBN) VALIYAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KALIYAROAD, 
PANGARAPILLY, 
KALIYAROAD, 

680586, TALAPPILLY

  

60 28/01/2026 REHAN V S SUDHEER (FTHR) VAYALIL VEEDU, 
VENNUR, VENNUR, 

VENNUR, 680587, 
THALAPPILLY

  

61 28/01/2026 HALET M BIJU BIJU M M (FTHR) MANICHIRAYIL, 
PANJAL, PANJAL, 
PANJAL, 679531, 
THALAPPILLY  
CHELAKKARA

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

62 28/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN P K KOYANNI (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL H, 

PILAKKAD, 
PILAKKAD, 

PILAKKAD, 680585, 
TALAPPILLY

  

63 28/01/2026 MEGHA T M MURALI (FTHR) KUNNATH 
THARANGATTIL, 

KONDAYOOR, 
PALLOOR, PALLOOR, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

64 28/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN A HARIDAS A (FTHR) ACHANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

THEKKETHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

65 28/01/2026 SAINABA C A ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

CHAKKAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KONDAYOOR, 
PALLUR, PALLUR, 

679532, THALAPPILLI

  

66 28/01/2026 Niju Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Mattathil House, 
Kondazhi, Kondazhi, 

South Kondazhi, 
679106, Thalappilly

  

67 28/01/2026 Surya T S SURESH T K (FTHR) Thrithalamkunnu House, 
Pottankode, 

Pazhayannur, 
Kumblacode Post, 
680587, Talappilly

  

68 28/01/2026 SAFANA NAZRIN P U UMMAR KASIM 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PANJAL, PANJAL, 
PANJAL, 679531, 

THALAPPILLI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

69 28/01/2026 Kadeeja Usman N K (HSBN) 03/326 Nalakath House, 
Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

70 28/01/2026 BHASKARAN KB BALAN KURUP 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKARA, 
KURUMALA, 

KURUMALA, 680586, 
TALAPPILLY

  

71 28/01/2026 raihanamol k UMMER FAROOK P 
M (HSBN)

POONGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKODE, 
CHELAKKODE, 
CHELAKKODE, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

72 28/01/2026 Basith Ahamed Pb Basheerudheen (FTHR) 444, Velagipara, 
Killimangalam, 

Killimangalam, 680591, 
Thalapily

  

73 28/01/2026 Ismail Beekkutty (MTHR) Kalayamkunnil, Elanad, 
Elanad, Elanad, 680586, 

Talappalli

  

74 28/01/2026 RESHMA C R RAJAN (FTHR) CHETTITHODI, 
ODUPARAKUNNU 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

THALASSERY, 
679532, 

CHELAKKARA

  

75 28/01/2026 SHABNA P A AYSHAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

PALLITHEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, PARAKKAD, 

VENGANELLUR, 
VENGANELLUR, 

680586, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

76 28/01/2026 SREYA 
PREMARAJAN M 

PREMARAJAN T M 
(FTHR)

MULLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKODE, 
CHELAKODE, 

CHELAKODE, 680587, 
TALAPPILLY

  

77 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
P M

MUHAMMADHALI P 
S (FTHR)

PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKODE, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

78 28/01/2026 PRAKASH 
CHERUKANDATH 

CHANDRAN (MTHR) MIDHILAPURI, NEAR 
IVER MADOM 

TEMPLE, PAMPADY, 
PAMPADY WEST, 

680588, 
THALAPPILLY

  

79 28/01/2026 ANEES T A AYOOB T K (FTHR) Thachodiyil House, 
Ramanchira, Pilakkad, 

Pilakkad, 680585, 
Thalappilly

  

80 28/01/2026 Varghese P U Ulahannan (FTHR) Parakkat, Meppadam, 
Venganalloor, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Thalapilly

  

81 28/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA P 
U 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KUMBALAKODE, 
KUMBALAKODE, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBALAKODE, 

680587, 
THALAPPILLY

  

82 28/01/2026 Amuthul Shukkoor Kb Babu Ka K A (FTHR) 322, Kochingam 
Parqmbil Velagipara, 

Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalapili
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

83 28/01/2026 Radhakrishnan P KrishnanKutti P (FTHR) PARANGODATH, 
VENGANELLUR, 
VENGANELLUR, 
VENGANELLUR, 

680586, THALAPILLY

  

84 28/01/2026 NABEESA P M MOHAMED (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PLAVINCHODE, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

85 28/01/2026 Devikrishna V J Jayan V P (FTHR) Vettiyattil, Onnam Mail, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

86 28/01/2026 ANUSREE K A Geetha K (MTHR) Kolakkattukundil, 
Paramelpadi, Kondazhy, 

Kondazhy, 679106, 
Thalappilly

  

87 28/01/2026 ARAVIND 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

VETTIYAMKUNNATH, 
THALI, THICHUR, 

THALI, 680585, 
THALAPPILLY

  

88 28/01/2026 Krishnankutty Saradha Saradha (WIFE) 13/339, Cheruthuruthy, 
Nedumpura, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Chelakara

  

89 28/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen M 
K 

Shanavas M K (FTHR) Manakkalpadath 
Kizhakkepeedikayil, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

90 28/01/2026 AYISHA T U ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

MACHAMPULLY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

NETUMBURA, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

91 28/01/2026 Vidhun Ev Vasudevan (FTHR) 232, Vallagipara 
Eachadiyil Hoyuse, 

Kilimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalapilly

  

92 28/01/2026 Nasarudheen M Sulaikha (MTHR) Puthiyaveettil House, 
Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
Pilakkad, 680585, 

Thalappilly

  

93 28/01/2026 Anamika T H Haridasan (FTHR) Thekkevattekkatt, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

94 28/01/2026 ABEESWALIH P K KOYYANNI P A 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
PILAKKAD, 
PILAKKAD, 

PILAKKAD, 680585, 
TALAPPILLY

  

95 28/01/2026 Soumya Shibu Shibu (HSBN) Kannathukad House, 
Amalur, Elanad, Elanad, 

680586, Talappilly

  

96 28/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED P 
R

RASHEED (FTHR) 11/371 
PULIKKATHODI, 

UDUVADI, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, THALAPPILLI

  

97 28/01/2026 Anagha V Velayudhan Velayudhan Velayudhan 
(FTHR)

Vallangipparacolany,House 
No113, Vallangippara, 

Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

98 28/01/2026 Ansar KY Maimoona (MTHR) Navayath 
Parambil,Kizhakkmuri, 
Elanad, Elanad, Elanad, 

680586, Thalappilly

  

99 28/01/2026 Anjali V P Pradeep Kumar (FTHR) Vettikkal House, 
Paramelpady, 

Kondazhy, Kondazhy, 
679106, Thalappilly

  

100 28/01/2026 Mufeeda P M Nabeesa (MTHR) Pulikkal, 
Athickapparambu, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  

101 28/01/2026 Anamika T A Anilkumar T K (FTHR) Thekkinkad Colony, 
Elanad, Elanad, Elanad, 

680586, Thalappilly

  

102 28/01/2026 ARJUN P S SUMESH P B (FTHR) PADIYATH House, 
IRUNILAMCODE P.O, 

680583, Mullurkara, 
Irunilamcode, 680583, 

Talappilly

  

103 28/01/2026 Sana Jafar J Jafer Ali (FTHR) 101, Thengottil 
Vallagipara, 
Venganellur, 

Killimangalam, 680586, 
Thalapili

  

104 28/01/2026 SWATHI U C CHANDRAN (FTHR) UNIKKUNNU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

105 28/01/2026 Safvana Farhath K M Musthafa K A (FTHR) Kallekundil, 
Athickapparambu, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

106 28/01/2026 MAQBOOL V H HUSAINAR V K 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
CHUNKAM, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

107 28/01/2026 Nadirsha M Sulaikha (MTHR) Puthiyaveettil, Pilakkad, 
Pilakkad, Pilakkad, 
680585, Thalappilly

  

108 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAITHALI M (HSBN) MACHAMBULLY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

NETUMBURA, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

109 28/01/2026 Jafer Ali 
Muhammedyusef

Muhammed Yusef 
Muhammed Yusef 

(FTHR)

Thengottil.House No94, 
Vallangippara, 
Killimangalam, 

Venganellur, 680586, 
Thalappilly

  

110 28/01/2026 NITHYA KRISHNAN SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 
M (FTHR)

XI/435, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

KANIYARKODE, 
KANIYARKODE, 

680594, 
THALAPPILLY

  

111 28/01/2026 RAJAGOPALAN K A MADHAVI (MTHR) kizhakkethodi, 
chelakkkode, 

chelakkode, chelakkode, 
680587, thalapilly

  

112 28/01/2026 AFSHEEN K A ASSANAR K K (FTHR) KULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

NATTIANCHIRA, 
CHELAKODE, 

CHELAKODE, 680587, 
TALAPPILLY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

113 28/01/2026 Akshay Pa Anilkumar (FTHR) 212, Palerithodi House 
Vallagipara, 

Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalappili

  

114 28/01/2026 ISMAIL K S SULAIMAN (FTHR) KUNNATHPEEDIKAYIL, 
PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

115 28/01/2026 Shifa Sherin K N Noushad (FTHR) Kottupurath, Cheloor, 
Thichur, Thali, 680585, 

Thalappilli

  

116 28/01/2026 Sruthy M U Unnikrishnan M N 
(FTHR)

Melekulambil,Kondazhi, 
Kondazhy, Kondazhi, 

South Kondazhi, 
679106, Thalappilly

  

117 28/01/2026 VINU M S VIMALA K V (MTHR) MAROTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, VARAVOOR, 

VARAVOOR, 
VARAVOOR, 680585, 

TALAPPILLY

  

118 28/01/2026 Anagha O S Santhoshkumar (FTHR) Ozhakkottil House, 
Cheerakuzhy, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalappilli

  

119 28/01/2026 IBRAHIM K S SULAIMAN (FTHR) KUNNATHUPEEDIKAYIL, 
PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

120 28/01/2026 Farsana Bakker Abubakker (FTHR) 432, Mullath Padath 
House Vallagipara, 

Killimangalam, 
Venganellur, 680586, 

Talapilli

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

121 28/01/2026 Midhun K P Prakashan K V (FTHR) Kunduparambil, 
Kanjirassery, 
Mullurkkara, 

Irunnilamcode, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

122 28/01/2026 SHIJANA K U UMMER (FTHR) KALLOORIYAKATH, 
ATTUR, Attur, 

ATTUR, 680583, 
TALAPPILLY

  

123 28/01/2026 Mini K K Janaki (MTHR) Kanjinghat, 
Paramelpady, 

Kondazhy, Kondazhy, 
679106, Thalappilly

  

124 28/01/2026 ANAS B H HAMZA (FTHR) BANGLAWPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

125 28/01/2026 ASWINJITH A S SIVASANKARAN 
(FTHR)

ALAKKAL VEEDU, 
Ramanchira, 
PILAKKAD, 

PILAKKAD P O, 
680585, TALAPPILLY

  

126 28/01/2026 NAMITHA C M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

CHOLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKARA, 
VENGANELLUR, 
VENGANELLUR, 

680586, TALAPPILLI

  

127 28/01/2026 YADAVKRISHNA M P PRAKAS M K (FTHR) MANGOTTIL, 
NATTIANCHIRA, 

CHELAKODE, 
CHELAKODE, 680587, 

THALAPPILLY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

128 28/01/2026 SANJID ABDUL 
AZEEZ

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, THALAPPILI

  

129 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIS 
A I

SALEENA P A (MTHR) ASARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
CHELAKKARA

  

130 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABIRJAN 

ABOO T M (FTHR) THIYYATTIL, 
MANAPPADI, 

ATTUR, ATTUR, 
680583, TALAPPILLY

  

131 28/01/2026 Alees Varghese (HSBN) Parakkat, Meppadam, 
Venganelloor, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Thalapilly

  

132 28/01/2026 RESMI RAJ SUJITH (HSBN) ASARIPARA, 
PAMPADY, 
PAMPADY, 

PAMPADY WEST, 
680588, TALAPPILLY

  

133 28/01/2026 LABEEBA V K SUBAITHA V K 
(MTHR)

412/A, PALLATH 
HOUSE, 

MULLURKARA, 
ATTUR, 680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

134 28/01/2026 SHAMNA M S SHAMSUDDHEEN 
(FTHR)

477, 
MANGOTTUPEEDIKAYIL, 
VADAKKUMKONAM, 

CHELAKODE, 
CHELAKODE, 680587, 

TALAPPILLY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

135 28/01/2026 Jamshid Ibrahim K A K K Abdul Azeez 
(FTHR)

Kulambil Padinjakkara, 
Kulambu Mukk, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

136 28/01/2026 Sumol C George Shine Varghese (HSBN) Parakkat, Meppadam, 
Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 

680586, Thalapilly

  

137 28/01/2026 Kadeejathukubra M Shajahan (HSBN) Parathodiyil, 
Athickapparambu, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  

138 28/01/2026 SHAHEEN K P BEEVIKKUTTY T 
(MTHR)

KARAPPARAMBIL, 
PAMPADY, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
PAMPADY WEST, 

680588, TALAPPILLY

  

139 28/01/2026 Justin Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Parakkat, Meppadam, 
Venganelloor, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Thalapilly

  

140 28/01/2026 SHAMEENA ABDUL SALIM 
(HSBN)

KAKKADATH 
HOUSE, 

VARAVATTOOR, 
PALLUR, PALLUR, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

141 28/01/2026 Sheeja G SUNIL N B (HSBN) 01/468 A    
Nelliyanikkunnel  

house, Vadakkethara   
Pazhayannur, 
Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilly

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

142 28/01/2026 Shibila P S Shajahan (FTHR) Parathodiyil, 
Athickapparambu, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  

143 28/01/2026 SAHALA SHERIN K S SABIRA (MTHR) KANJIKUNDIL, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

144 28/01/2026 Fasil M N Noushad (FTHR) Mundanattu Peedikayil, 
Cheloor, Thichur, Thali, 

680585, Thalappilli

  

145 28/01/2026 NAJMA NASRIN K U UMMER (FTHR) KORAPPANALUKKAL, 
KUMARAPPANAL P 

O, VARAVOOR, 
KUMARAPPANAL, 

680585, 
THALAPPILLY

  

146 28/01/2026 Dayana P Saju Justin Varghese (HSBN) Parakkat, Meppadam, 
Venganelloor, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Thalapilly

  

147 28/01/2026 NIYA DEEPU DEEPU C L (FTHR) 16/248, CHEPPAYIL 
HO, ELANAD, 

ELANAD, 680586, 
THALAPPILLI

  

148 28/01/2026 Shajahan Kadeejathukubra (WIFE) Parathodiyil, 
Athickapparambu, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  

149 28/01/2026 FUDAIFAD T U UMMAR T M (FTHR) THEEYATTIL, 
MANAPPADI, 

ATTUR, ATTUR, 
680583, TALAPPILLY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

150 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P M 

MUHAMMED P V 
(FTHR)

PUNCHAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

151 28/01/2026 THASLEEMA T A ASEEL T H (FTHR) THADATHILAKATH, 
S N NAGAR, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

152 28/01/2026 Nehala Nasrin K N Naseer (FTHR) Keezhthulli, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilli

  

153 28/01/2026 Rahmath Abdul Rafeek K K 
(HSBN)

Kulambil Padinjakkara, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

154 28/01/2026 Rahmath Nisha Jaseera (OTHR) Kizhakkethil House, 
Uduvadi, 

Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalappilly

  

155 28/01/2026 ALEEMA E K MAJEED (HSBN) KALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
CHELAKKARA

  

156 28/01/2026 AMRITHA U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

02 kuppramkunnu, 
kuthampully, 
kaniyarkode, 

kuthampully, 680594, 
talappilly

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

157 28/01/2026 DIVEK . V K CHANDRAN (FTHR) KADINAKARA, 
KUNNAMPULLY, 
PAZHYANNUR, 

KUMBALAKODE, 
680587, 

THALAPPILLY

  

158 28/01/2026 Dr. PAVITHRA BAIJU BAIJU MANDADI 
(FTHR)

0/, Prasanth House, 
Rajeeve Travels, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

159 28/01/2026 FIDHA NOURIN K V ANWAR SADIQ S A 
(HSBN)

SOWRIYAMPARAMBIL, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

679532, 
THALAPPALLY

  

160 28/01/2026 MALAVIKA R RAGHU K (FTHR) KADUNGOTH 
PRARTHANA, 

KANIYARKODE, 
KANIYARKODE, 
KANIYARKODE, 

680594, THALAPILLY

  

161 28/01/2026 Farhana P S Siddique (FTHR) 29/A, Chelur, Thichur, 
Thali, 680585, 

Thalappilly

  

162 28/01/2026 SHAHANA S SHAMSUDEEN A K 
(FTHR)

POOLAPARAMBU 
VEEDU, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
KANIYARKODE, 
KANIYARKODE, 

680594, TALAPPILLY

  

163 28/01/2026 Ashidha A Sirajudheen K A 
(HSBN)

Kurungottukalathil 
House, Cheppa, Elanad, 

Elanad, 680586, 
Chelakkara

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

164 28/01/2026 Praveena P V Haridas M U (HSBN) Manghattunjalil House, 
Painkulam, Painkulam, 

Painkulam, 679531, 
Thalappilli

  

165 28/01/2026 Sharik Basheer Jereena Basheer (MTHR) Kalathil House, 
Anthrodu, Chelakkara, 
Chelakkara, 680586, 

Thalapilly

  

166 28/01/2026 SHIHANA NASRIN K 
H 

HAMSA K K (FTHR) KALLIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KONDAYOOR, 
PALLUR, PALLUR, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

167 28/01/2026 Thaniya Kamal Jaseera (OTHR) Kizhakkethil 
House,Thanilas, 

Uduvadi, 
Killimangalam, 

Killimangalam, 680591, 
Thalappilly

  

168 28/01/2026 DEVIKA M S SUNIL M V (FTHR) MANDALAMHUNNATH, 
PALLAM, 

NEDUMPURA, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

169 28/01/2026 Nilopher Kamal Jaseera (OTHR) Kizhakkethil 
House,Thanilas, 

Uduvadi, 
Killimangalam, 

Killimangalam, 680591, 
Thalappilly

  

170 28/01/2026 ANJANA V R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

VELLANDATH 
HOUSE, PANJAL, 
PANJAL, PANJAL, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

171 28/01/2026 VISHNU RAJU RAJU (FTHR) THEKKE 
MANGALATHIL, 

ELANAD, ELANAD, 
ELANAD, 680586, 

THALAPPILLY

  

172 28/01/2026 Mohan Nair Pathpnaban Nair (FTHR) 524, Kolpurath House 
Parakad, Veganellur, 
Venganellur, 680586, 

Thalappili

  

173 28/01/2026 Latha Nair Mohanann Nair (HSBN) 446, Kolpurath House 
Parakkad, Venganellur, 
Venganellur, 680586, 

Thalapili

  

174 28/01/2026 Amana Parveen Shah T 
A 

Abdul Afsar Shah T A 
(FTHR)

4/86A, Thavakkal 
Manzil, Back Side Post 
Office, Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  

175 28/01/2026 Sudheesh P B Sureshbabu C P (FTHR) Pottancode House, 
Pottencode, 

Pazhayannur, 
Kumblacode Post, 

680587, Thalappilly

  

176 28/01/2026 Lissy John PV (HSBN) Parampath,Kondazhi, 
Plantation, Kondazhi, 

South Kondazhi, 
679106, Thalapilly

  

177 28/01/2026 Muhammed Nafih K H Amina (MTHR) Kulambil Padinjakkara, 
Kulambu Mukk, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

178 28/01/2026 Gobalakrishnan Alangat Kunjunni Nair (FTHR) Alangat, Krshibhavan, 
Varavoor, Varavoor, 

680585, Thalapilli

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

179 28/01/2026 Sathidevi Muralidharan (HSBN) Karuthala Warriam, 
Mullurkkara, 
Mullurkkara, 

Mullurkkara, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

180 28/01/2026 SUKANESH A G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

ANACHAL, ELANAD, 
ELANAD, ELANAD, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

181 28/01/2026 abdulrazak  P  S SAITHUMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PALLATH VEEDU, 
KUNNUMPULLY, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBLACODE, 

680587, THALAPILLY

  

182 28/01/2026 Navas K H Aamina (MTHR) Kulambil Padinjakkara, 
Kulambu Mukk, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

183 28/01/2026 LAWRANCE K A ARULAPPAN (FTHR) KUTTIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVAD, 
ELANAD, ELANAD, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

184 28/01/2026 MARIYA K KAMARUDHEEN P A 
(HSBN)

PAROLAPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, PARAKKAD, 

VENGANELLUR, 
VENGANELLUR, 

680586, 
CHELAKKARA

  

185 28/01/2026 Adithyan A R Rajesh A V (FTHR) Ayyazhi, Thazhapra, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Vettikkattiri, 679531, 
Talappilly

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

186 28/01/2026 Radhika T R Mahesh T K (HSBN) THEKKEKARAMEL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHAPRA, 
NEDUMPURA, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
679531, TALAPILLY

  

187 28/01/2026 Hannath C S Navas K H (HSBN) Kulambil Padinjakkara, 
Kulambu Mukk, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  

188 28/01/2026 ALEENA M S SANTHOSH (FTHR) MOOLAMKUZHIYIL, 
ELANAD, ELANAD, 

ELANAD, 680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

189 28/01/2026 Anzila Fathima R Rafeeq (FTHR) Nellippadam, 
Vattappara, Vennur, 

Vennur, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

190 28/01/2026 Sangeeth T S Saji T S (FTHR) Thalappillil House, 
Kalappara, 

Pangarappilly, 
Pangarappilly, 680586, 

Thalappilly

  

191 28/01/2026 ELDHOSE M S SANTHOSH (FTHR) MOOLAMKUZHIYIL, 
ELANAD, ELANAD, 

ELANAD, 680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

192 28/01/2026 Varadha V S Surendran (FTHR) Vadavarambathu House, 
Mullurkkara, 
Mullurkkara, 

Mullurkkara, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

193 28/01/2026 Fathima Rishana P H Najeeb K H (HSBN) Kulambil Padinjakkara, 
Kulambu Mukk, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thalappilly

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

194 28/01/2026 Sabu John John PV (FTHR) Parampath,South 
Kondahi, Plantation, 

Kondazhi, South 
Kondazhi, 679106, 

Thalapilly

  

195 28/01/2026 PARVATHI R Ramankutti (FTHR) Villadathuparmb, 
Kodathur, Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

196 28/01/2026 Muhammed Faris P F Faisal PS (FTHR) Pottikundil, Attur, Attur, 
Attur, 680583, 

Thalappilly

  

197 28/01/2026 SUMAYYA K H RIYAS (HSBN) 14, Kannadath, 
Chelakose, Venganellur, 

Chelakode, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

198 28/01/2026 Shyni M R M K Raveendran 
(FTHR)

Thalappillil House, 
Kaliyaroad, 

Pangarappilly, 
Kaliyaroad, 680586, 

Thalappilly

  

199 28/01/2026 Santhamma Krishnankutti Nair 
(HSBN)

Konate House, 
Kodathur, Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

200 28/01/2026 P A KAMARUDHEEN ALIKUTTY (FTHR) PAROLAPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, PARAKKAD, 

VENGANELLUR, 
VENGANELLUR, 

680586, 
CHELAKKARA

  

201 28/01/2026 Janaki V K Sekharan T K (HSBN) Thalappillil House, 
Kaliyaroad, 

Pangarappilly, 
Kaliyaroad, 680586, 

Thalappilly

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

202 28/01/2026 MANOJ K Krishnan Kutti Nair 
(FTHR)

Konaat Veed, Kodathur, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

203 28/01/2026 Sabira K M NISHAD K A (HSBN) Cheriyaparambil House, 
Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Thalappilly

  

204 28/01/2026 JAHNAVI PREMAL 
NAIR 

MINI P NAIR (MTHR) PALLIPETTA HOUSE, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

KANIYARCODE, 
KANIYARCODE, 

680594, THALAPILLI

  

205 28/01/2026 ASWIN PS SHIBU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

Pinarkudiyil South 
Kondazhi, Plantation, 

Kondazhi, South 
Kondazhi, 679106, 

Thalapilly

  

206 28/01/2026 Abuthahir P A Abdhullakutty (MTHR) Pottekattil Veed, 
Kodathur, Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

207 28/01/2026 AKHIL V S SURESH (FTHR) PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMPARAMBU, 
ATTUR, ATTUR, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

208 28/01/2026 KRISHNAJA K KRISHNAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAKKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KILINIKKADAVU, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
THALAPPILLY

  

209 28/01/2026 Hajira Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) 156/, Parakkal, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kumbalacode, 680587, 
Talappilly

  



Feb 2, 2026, 8:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

210 28/01/2026 RISHAN C.R RASHEED (FTHR) 307-A, nattiyanchira, 
venganellur, 

chelakkode, 680587, 
thalapilly

  

211 28/01/2026 SARATH E E Gopakumar (FTHR) Ezhuthassan Veed, 
Manaladi, Attoor, 
Attoor, 680583, 

Thalappilli

  

212 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK M A (FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
THALI, PILAKLKAD, 

THALI, 680585, 
TALAPPILLY

  

213 28/01/2026 Sreenandha pj Jayakumar pb (FTHR) Pooparambil Mullurka, 
Mullurkara, Mullurkara, 

Mullurkara, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


